
 Roehampton Church School  

           Term Dates for   

             2019/20  

                                                                                                

   AUTUMN TERM 2019    

Inset Days  Monday & Tuesday 2 & 3 September 2019  

PUPILS RETURN  Wednesday 4 September 2019 (not Reception or  

Nursery, as they will have individual start dates)  

Half Term  Monday 21 to Friday 25 October 2019  

PUPILS RETURN  Monday 28 October 2019  

Christmas Holiday  

  

Friday 20 December 2019 - school closes at 

2.00 pm   

   SPRING TERM 2020     

Inset Day  Monday 6 January 2020  

PUPILS RETURN  Tuesday 7 January 2020  

Half Term  Monday 17 February to Friday 21 February 
2020   

PUPILS RETURN  Monday 24 February 2020  

Easter  Break  Friday 3 April - school closes at  2.00 
pm   

   SUMMER TERM 2020    

Inset Day Monday 20 April 2020  

PUPILS RETURN  Tuesday 21 April 2020  

Bank Holiday  CHANGED TO FRIDAY 8 MAY 2020  

Half Term  Monday 25 May to Friday 29 May 2020  

PUPILS RETURN  Monday 1 June 2020  

Summer Break  LAST DAY OF THE ACADEMIC 2019/20 YEAR IS  

Friday 17 July 2020 - school closes at 2.00 pm  

Inset Day Monday 20 July 2020  

  

Have a wonderful Summer Break  
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